
Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:39 AM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 17 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

001    1      ANY ANTELOPE                136        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          136      112        0            112        100.00%                                    

002    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 48        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           48       48        0             51         94.12%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

003    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 54        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           53        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           53       29        0             29        100.00%                                    

004    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 49        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           46       40        0             40        100.00%                                    

005    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 15        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           14        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           14        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           10        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           10       11        1             11         90.91%                                    

                                            0               < 1             50          0.00%                                    

006    1      ANY ANTELOPE                209        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          207        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          201      171        0            171        100.00%                                    

007    1      ANY ANTELOPE                123        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          121        3        2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          118        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          118       30        1             30        100.00%                                    

                                           88        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                           82       82        0            318         25.79%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

008    1      ANY ANTELOPE                309        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          308        7      < 1              7        100.00%                                    

                                          301      155        0            155        100.00%                                    

009    1      ANY ANTELOPE                449        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          448        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          448        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          445        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          439      439        0            579         75.82%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

010    1      ANY ANTELOPE                240        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          240       41        0             41        100.00%                                    

011    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 92        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           91        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           91        0        2              0        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:40 AM 

                                                             Fiscal Division                      Page: 18 

 

Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           91        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           91       11        1             11        100.00%                                    

                                           80        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           78       78        0            227         34.36%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

015    1      ANY ANTELOPE                561        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          557      141        0            141        100.00%                                    

016    1      ANY ANTELOPE                358        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          356        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          356      123        0            123        100.00%                                    

017    1      ANY ANTELOPE                735        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          733       10      < 1             10        100.00%                                    

                                          723      274        0            274        100.00%                                    

018    1      ANY ANTELOPE                102        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          100       66        0             66        100.00%                                    

019    1      ANY ANTELOPE                169        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          169       65        0             65        100.00%                                    

020    1      ANY ANTELOPE                570        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          570      148        0            148        100.00%                                    

021    1      ANY ANTELOPE                528        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                          525        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          525        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                          521        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          521        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          517        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          517      281        0            281        100.00%                                    

022    1      ANY ANTELOPE                711        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          710        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          704      325        0            325        100.00%                                    

023    1      ANY ANTELOPE               1233        3        4              3        100.00%                                    

                                         1230        2      < 4              2        100.00%                                    

                                         1228        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                         1227        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:41 AM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                         1227        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                         1227        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                         1227        4        1              4        100.00%                                    

                                         1223       16      < 1             16        100.00%                                    

                                         1207      403        0            403        100.00%                                    

024    1      ANY ANTELOPE                488        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          487        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          487        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          484        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          484      163        0            163        100.00%                                    

025    1      ANY ANTELOPE                612        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          611        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          610        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          610        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          609        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                          607      128        0            128        100.00%                                    

026    1      ANY ANTELOPE                844        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          843        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          843        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                          842        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          840        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                          839        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          839        9        1              9        100.00%                                    

                                          830        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          826      465        0            465        100.00%                                    

027    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 40        3        3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           37        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           37       21        2             21        100.00%                                    

                                           16       17      < 2             20         80.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            279          0.00%                                    

029    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 32        4      < 2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           28        8        1              8        100.00%                                    

                                           20       14      < 1             14        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:41 AM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            6        6        0            464          1.29%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

029    2      ANY ANTELOPE                405        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                          401       77        0             77        100.00%                                    

030    1      ANY ANTELOPE                270        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          267      181        0            181        100.00%                                    

031    1      ANY ANTELOPE                189        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          188        6      < 1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          182      103        0            103        100.00%                                    

032    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 36        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                           35        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           35        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                           33        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           33        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           32        5      < 3              5        100.00%                                    

                                           27       26        2             26        100.00%                                    

                                            1        4      < 2             24          4.17%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            333          0.00%                                    

034    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 30        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0        4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           29        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           28        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           28       12        1             12        100.00%                                    

                                           16       13      < 1             13        100.00%                                    

                                            3        3        0             64          4.69%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

035    1      ANY ANTELOPE                140        3      < 2              3        100.00%                                    

                                          137        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          136        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          136      100        0            100        100.00%                                    

036    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 27        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           27       28        0             43         62.79%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

037    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 62        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           59        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           56       56        0             88         63.64%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

038    1      ANY ANTELOPE                251        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                          249        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          249        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                          246        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                          246      128        0            128        100.00%                                    

039    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 79        2      < 2              2        100.00%                                    

                                           77        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           74        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                           70       70        0            136         51.47%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

040    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 68        1        2              1        100.00%                                    

                                           67        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           67        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           64        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           64       67        0             97         65.98%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

041    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  6        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        8        0             36         16.67%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

042    1      ANY ANTELOPE                286        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                          282        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          282        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          282        6        1              6        100.00%                                    

                                          276       13      < 1             13        100.00%                                    

                                          263      267        0            444         59.23%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

043    1      ANY ANTELOPE                215       22        1             22        100.00%                                    

                                          193       28      < 1             28        100.00%                                    

                                          165      165        0            214         77.10%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

044    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 81        3        1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           78        4      < 1              4        100.00%                                    

                                           74       71        0             71        100.00%                                    

045    1      ANY ANTELOPE                150        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                          149        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                          149        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          147        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          147        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                          147        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:42 AM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                          147        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                          146        5      < 1              5        100.00%                                    

                                          141      141        0            148         95.27%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

046    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 14        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           11       12        2             27         40.74%                                    

                                            0               < 2             89          0.00%                                    

046    2      ANY ANTELOPE                150        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                          148        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                          148        5        2              5        100.00%                                    

                                          143        7      < 2              7        100.00%                                    

                                          136       41        1             41        100.00%                                    

                                           95       21      < 1             21        100.00%                                    

                                           74       76        0            130         56.92%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

047    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 60        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                           59        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           59        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           54        6      < 4              6        100.00%                                    

                                           48       49        3             49         97.96%                                    

                                            0               < 3            371          0.00%                                    

047    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 23        2        6              2        100.00%                                    

                                           21        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           21        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           21        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           21        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           20        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           20       25        3             25         80.00%                                    

                                            0               < 3            119          0.00%                                    

048    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 17        6      < 5              6        100.00%                                    

                                           11        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            9        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            9       10        3             17         52.94%                                    

                                            0               < 3            163          0.00%                                    

048    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 62        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           59       24        2             24        100.00%                                    

                                           35       23      < 2             23        100.00%                                    

                                           12       13        1             45         26.67%                                    

                                            0               < 1             46          0.00%                                    

050    0      ANY ANTELOPE - MUZZL         27        1        2              1        100.00%                                    
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NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:42 AM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                           26        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           26        1        1              1        100.00%                                    

                                           25        2      < 1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           23       26        0             37         62.16%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

050    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 91        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                           90        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           90        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           90        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           90        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0        3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                           89        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                           85        2      < 2              2        100.00%                                    

                                           83       34        1             34        100.00%                                    

                                           49       20      < 1             20        100.00%                                    

                                           29       29        0            276         10.51%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

051    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  2        2        4              3         66.67%                                    

                                            0               < 4             14          0.00%                                    

052    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 12        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                           11        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                           11        4        5              4        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

                                            2        4      < 4              4         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 3            144          0.00%                                    

052    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 34        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           32        3      < 3              3        100.00%                                    

                                           29        8        2              8        100.00%                                    

                                           21       15      < 2             15        100.00%                                    

                                            6        6        1             40         15.00%                                    

                                            0               < 1             53          0.00%                                    

053    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  8        2        7              2        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 7              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                            5        4      < 6              4        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        5             10         10.00%                                    

                                            0               < 5            123          0.00%                                    



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope                        State of Wyoming                     Date: 6/11/2013 

NR PP Regular Draw                                         Wyoming Game and Fish                  Time: 11:31:43 AM 
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

055    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  9        2        7              2        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 7              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0        6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0        5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        4        4              4        100.00%                                    

                                            3        6      < 4              6         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 3             55          0.00%                                    

056    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 18        6      < 2              6        100.00%                                    

                                           12        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           10        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                            7       12        0             29         24.14%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

057    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 17       17        7             32         53.13%                                    

                                            0               < 7            493          0.00%                                    

058    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  5        5        7             10         50.00%                                    

                                            0               < 7            131          0.00%                                    

059    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 19        9        6              9        100.00%                                    

                                           10        2      < 6              2        100.00%                                    

                                            8        8        5             18         44.44%                                    

                                            0               < 5            104          0.00%                                    

060    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  6        6        7             32         18.75%                                    

                                            0               < 7            292          0.00%                                    

061    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 14       16        7             19         73.68%                                    

                                            0               < 7            316          0.00%                                    

062    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  7        3        7              3        100.00%                                    

                                            4        2      < 7              2        100.00%                                    

                                            2        2        6              3         66.67%                                    

                                            0               < 6            173          0.00%                                    

062    2      ANY ANTELOPE                  9        2        7              2        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 7              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        5        5              5        100.00%                                    

                                            1        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            1        1        4              5         20.00%                                    

                                            0               < 4            113          0.00%                                    

063    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  8        1        7              1        100.00%                                    

                                            7        2      < 7              2        100.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

                                            5        0        6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                            4        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            4        4        4              9         44.44%                                    

                                            0               < 4            191          0.00%                                    

063    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 18        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                           17        4      < 3              4        100.00%                                    

                                           13       14        2             16         81.25%                                    

                                            0               < 2            155          0.00%                                    

064    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 18        7        7              7        100.00%                                    

                                           11        2      < 7              2        100.00%                                    

                                            9        9        6             12         75.00%                                    

                                            0               < 6            154          0.00%                                    

065    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  6        2        4              2        100.00%                                    

                                            4        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            4        5        3              9         44.44%                                    

                                            0               < 3             99          0.00%                                    

066    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  6        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                            5        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        4        2              4        100.00%                                    

                                            1        5      < 2              5         20.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1             39          0.00%                                    

067    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 27        3        6              3        100.00%                                    

                                           24        2      < 6              2        100.00%                                    

                                           22       17        5             17        100.00%                                    

                                            5        6      < 5             10         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 4            185          0.00%                                    

068    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 26        1        7              1        100.00%                                    

                                           25        0      < 7              0        100.00%                                    

                                           25        5        6              5        100.00%                                    

                                           20       12      < 6             12        100.00%                                    

                                            8        8        5              9         88.89%                                    

                                            0               < 5            190          0.00%                                    

069    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  9        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                            8        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                            8        1        3              1        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        8        2             23         30.43%                                    

                                            0               < 2             74          0.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

070    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 86        2        1              2        100.00%                                    

                                           84        3      < 1              3        100.00%                                    

                                           81       84        0            103         78.64%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

071    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 42        2      < 3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           40        0        2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           40        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                           40        5        1              5        100.00%                                    

                                           35       10      < 1             10        100.00%                                    

                                           25       25        0            157         15.92%                                    

                                            0               < 0              0          0.00%                                    

072    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 54        2        3              2        100.00%                                    

                                           52        6      < 3              6        100.00%                                    

                                           46       23        2             23        100.00%                                    

                                           23       24      < 2             44         52.27%                                    

                                            0              <= 1            384          0.00%                                    

073    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 72       10        4             10        100.00%                                    

                                           62       11      < 4             11        100.00%                                    

                                           51       42        3             42        100.00%                                    

                                            9       11      < 3             35         25.71%                                    

                                            0              <= 2            389          0.00%                                    

074    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 18        2        5              2        100.00%                                    

                                           16        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           16        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           11        3      < 4              3        100.00%                                    

                                            8        8        3             18         44.44%                                    

                                            0               < 3             66          0.00%                                    

075    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 35        3        5              3        100.00%                                    

                                           32        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                           32       11        4             11        100.00%                                    

                                           21        5      < 4              5        100.00%                                    

                                           16       17        3             27         59.26%                                    

                                            0               < 3            202          0.00%                                    

076    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 12        1        4              1        100.00%                                    

                                           11        0      < 4              0        100.00%                                    

                                           11        4        3              4        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 3              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        5        2              5        100.00%                                    

                                            2        4      < 2              4         50.00%                                    

                                            0              <= 1             42          0.00%                                    
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Hunt   Hunt                                              Pref     First Choice   First Choice 

Area   Type   Description               Quota   Issued   Points   Applicants     Success Odds 

----   ----   -----------------------   -----   ------   ------   ------------   ------------ 

076    2      ANY ANTELOPE                  9        2        2              2        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 2              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0        1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                            7        1        0              1        100.00%                                    

077    1      ANY ANTELOPE                  7        1        6              1        100.00%                                    

                                            6        0      < 6              0        100.00%                                    

                                            6        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                            5        0      < 5              0        100.00%                                    

                                            5        6        4             12         41.67%                                    

                                            0               < 4             82          0.00%                                    

077    2      ANY ANTELOPE                 11        0      < 1              0        100.00%                                    

                                           11        3        0              3        100.00%                                    

078    1      ANY ANTELOPE                 10        1        5              1        100.00%                                    

                                            9        4      < 5              4        100.00%                                    

                                            5        5        4              5        100.00%                                    

